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              Analog Devices LTC6605CDJC-7#PBF
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Analog Devices
                

 Package
 DFN-22-EP(3x6)

 Description
 
                 DFN-22-EP(3x6)  Active Filters ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  61
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $13.0344
                      	$ 13.03
	
                      200+
                    	 
                        $5.0448
                      	$ 1008.96
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $4.8682
                      	$ 2434.10
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $4.7807
                      	$ 4780.70



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  